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Welcome



Chur Chur Kulcha
THE CRUNCHIEST
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AMRITSARI KULCHA

“SERVED WITH CHOLE,  TAMARIND CHUTNEY & BUTTER”

80/-

80/-

80/-

90/-

90/-

100/-

110/-

110/-

110/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

REGULAR ALOO KULCHAREGULAR ALOO KULCHA

ALOO GOBHI KULCHAALOO GOBHI KULCHA

ALOO PYAAZ KULCHAALOO PYAAZ KULCHA

GOBHI KULCHAGOBHI KULCHA

ONION KULCHAONION KULCHA

ATTA KULCHAATTA KULCHA

MIX KULCHAMIX KULCHA

SATVIK KULCHA SATVIK KULCHA 

HARYALI KULCHAHARYALI KULCHA

GARLIC KULCHAGARLIC KULCHA

PANEER KULCHAPANEER KULCHA

THIN CRUST KULCHATHIN CRUST KULCHA

REGULAR ALOO KULCHA

ALOO GOBHI KULCHA

ALOO PYAAZ KULCHA

GOBHI KULCHA

ONION KULCHA

ATTA KULCHA

MIX KULCHA

SATVIK KULCHA 

HARYALI KULCHA

GARLIC KULCHA

PANEER KULCHA

THIN CRUST KULCHA

(Stuffed with Onion, Potato and Indian Spices)

(Stuffed with Potato and Indian Spices)

(Stuffed with Paneer and Indian Spices)

(Stuffed with Cauliflower, Potato and Indian Spices)

(Stuffed with Cauliflower and Indian Spices)

(Stuffed of Onion and Indian Spices)

(Made from Wheat Flour & stuffed with Potato, Paneer, Onion, Carrot, Beetroot, Spinach and Indian  Spices)   

(Stuffed with Potato, Paneer, Onion, Carrot, Beetroot, Spinach and Indian  Spices)   

(Stuffed with Garlic, Potato, Onion and Indian Spices)

(Stuffed with Green Peas, Spinach, Capsicum, Mint and Indian Spices)

(Spl. Kulcha without Onion and Garlic)
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Signature DishesChef Special

JainBest Seller
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2(Thin Base Kulcha stuffed with Sweet Corn, Capsicum, Carrot, Onion, Paneer, Beetroot and Indian Spices)



LEMON CORN KULCHALEMON CORN KULCHA

HALF AND HALF KULCHAHALF AND HALF KULCHA

MAGGI KULCHAMAGGI KULCHA

CHUR CHUR KULCHACHUR CHUR KULCHA

PUNJABI TADKA KULCHAPUNJABI TADKA KULCHA

PATTY KULCHAPATTY KULCHA

CHEESE BURST KULCHACHEESE BURST KULCHA

K.K. SPL. PIZZA KULCHAK.K. SPL. PIZZA KULCHA

CHOCOLATE KULCHACHOCOLATE KULCHA

K.K. SPL. SHAHI KULCHA (SWEET)  K.K. SPL. SHAHI KULCHA (SWEET)  

LEMON CORN KULCHA

HALF AND HALF KULCHA

MAGGI KULCHA

CHUR CHUR KULCHA

PUNJABI TADKA KULCHA

PATTY KULCHA

CHEESE BURST KULCHA

K.K. SPL. PIZZA KULCHA

CHOCOLATE KULCHA

K.K. SPL. SHAHI KULCHA (SWEET)  

AMRITSARI KULCHA

90/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

160/-

200/-

200/-

200/-

(Stuffed with Sweet Corn, Onion, Lemon Juice and Indian Spices)

(Stuffed with boiled Maggi, Maggi Masala, Onion and Indian Spices)

(Stuffed with Onion, Carrot, Beetroot, Cauliflower, Paneer, Potato with Indian Spices and )KK Spl. Masala

(Stuffed with Paneer, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion and Indian Spices & it has a topping of Mozzarella Cheese and Paneer on it)

(Stuffed with Sweet Corn, Capsicum, Onion and Indian Spices Topped with Mozzarella Cheese, Paneer, Capsicum, Mushroom and Pizza Sauces) 

“SERVED WITH CHOLE,  TAMARIND CHUTNEY & BUTTER”

C

SPL. NUTRI KULCHA SPL. NUTRI KULCHA SPL. NUTRI KULCHA 
(Spl. Curry made with Soya Granules and served with Spongy Kulcha)

(Stuffed with Jaggery Powder, Milk Mawa and Dry Fruits Mixed with Desi Ghee) 
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(Stuffed with Oreo Biscuit and Chocolate)

Signature DishesChef Special

JainBest Seller
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(Stuffed half portion with Potato + Onion and half portion with Potato + Cauliflower )

(Stuffed with Potato, Onion, Paneer, Caroot, Beetroot, Spinach and Indian Spices and topped with Bread Crumbs)

(Stuffed with Potato, Onion, Capsicum, Paneer, Sweet Corn mixed in Spl. Gravy and Indian Spices)

B



SANDWICH

SOUND VEGGIE

CORN MAGIC

TANDOORI VIBES

MINTY BLAST

MUSHROOM MASALA

LOADED PANEER

THICK CHEESE

K.K. JUMBO

80/-

80/-

90/-

90/-

110/-

130/-

130/-

180/-

KULTURE BITES
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BHIJJA KULCHA

MATTHI CHOLE

FRIES

CORN CHAT

CHANA CHAT

PEANUT MASALA

MASALA PAPAD

MASALA FRIES

VEG. POP

DIET SALAD

MASALA MAGGI 

VEGETABLE MAGGI

CHEESE SHOTS  (8 PCS) 

 

70/-

70/-

80/-

70/-

70/-

90/-

80/-

90/-

100/-

120/-

60/-

100/-

120/-



KK Shahi Kulcha 
THE SWEET ONE

5



S
el

ec
t 

Y
ou

r 
D

ri
n

ks

LASSI

MOCKTAILS

SWEET PUNJABI LASSI

MASALA LASSI

MANGO LASSI

STRAWBERRY LASSI

50/-

50/-

70/-

80/-

PINK LADY

BLUEBERRY PUNCH

BLUE CURACAO 

VIRGIN MOJITO

MANGO MOJITO

110/-

110/-

110/-

120/-

120/-

SPECIAL TEA 

KK SPL. HERBAL TEA

HOT COFFEE 

CHOCOLATE COFFEE 

COLD COFFEE

50/-

50/-

60/-

80/-

100/-

TEA & COFFEE
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EVENING SNACKS

SOYA CHAAPSOYA CHAAPSOYA CHAAP MUSHROOM TIKKA MUSHROOM TIKKA MUSHROOM TIKKA PANEER TIKKAPANEER TIKKAPANEER TIKKA

MASALA

MALAI

HARYALI

LEMON

AACHARI

AFGHANI 

MASALA

MALAI

HARYALI

LEMON

AACHARI

AFGHANI 

MASALA

MALAI

HARYALI

LEMON

AACHARI

AFGHANI 

150/-

170/-

180/-

180/-

170/-

190/-

100/-

120/-

130/-

130/-

120/-

140/-

150/-

180/-

180/-

200/-

200/-

200/-

220/-

250/-

270/-

270/-

270/-

290/-

220/-

250/-

270/-

270/-

270/-

270/-

HALF FULL HALF FULL FULL
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Maggi Kulcha
FOR MAGGI LOVERS
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Select Your Drinks

BEVERAGES
MILK BADAM

VANILLA SHAKE

BUTTERSCOTCH SHAKE

STRAWBERRY SHAKE 

MANGO SHAKE

BLACKCURRANT SHAKE 

OREO SHAKE

BROWNIE SHAKE 

KITKAT SHAKE

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

SOFT DRINK

MINERAL WATER

DIET COKE

90/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

130/-

130/-

130/-

130/-

130/-

M.R.P.

M.R.P.

M.R.P.

Our Special 

Milk Badam
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Pizza Kulcha
KULCHA BHI AUR PIZZA BHI
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MAIN COURSE

GRAVY CHAAP

CHEESE TOMATO

BUTTER NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

RUMALI ROTI
BUTTER NAAN WITH CHANA

170/-

250/-

40/-

50/-

20/-

80/-

DESSERTS 

REGULAR ICE CREAM  

BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM

50/-

90/-
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Chocolate Kulcha
KABHI KHAYA NAHI HOGA
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Thankyou for 
ordering from us 

MOGA 
LUDHIANA

MUZAFFARNAGAR

NOIDA

PUNE

ZIRA
FEROZEPUR

BATHINDA

and many more to go.....

MOGA-9888045005  I  LUDHIANA-8500980033  I  ZIRA-9855345005  I  NOIDA-8755346299

FEROZEPUR-9855904505  I  BATHINDA-9878893950  I  PUNE-8983357836  I  MUZAFFARNAGAR-8077995941
13
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